Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
PCL-849
Specifications
 Ports 4 serial ports
 I/O Address Range From 200H to 3F8H
 IRQ 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 15

 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
 Storage Temperature -25 ~ 80° C (-13 ~ 176° F)
Ordering Information
 PCL-849A 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849A/9 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-849B 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
  w/ surge protection
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849B/9 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
  w/ surge protection
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 Four independent RS-232 serial ports
 Transmission speeds up to 921.6 kbps (PCL-849A)
 Independent I/O addresses, independent/shared IRQ settings for each of 4
serial ports
 Wide IRQ selection: 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12 or 15
 Supports standard DOS COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4
(PCL-849A/849B/849+)
 Supports surge protection: 3000 VDC (PCL-849B/849+)
 LED indicators on each port indicate data flow
 Onboard interrupt status register for greater throughput
 Complete RS-232 modem-control signals
 Supports Windows® 98/2000/XP, Linux®
 Powerful and easy-to-use utility (ICOM Tools)
 PCL-849+ 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card w/ surge
protection and 16C654 UART
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849+/9 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card with surge
protection and 16C654 UART
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-849L 4-port RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849L/9 4-port RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 Opt4A 4-port RS-232/422/485 cable with male DB37 to
DB9 connector (30 cm length)
Introduction